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Women / OP / Nastia SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moorea Linker294
LaFleur's Tampa

9.900 9.850 9.6009.850 39.200
1 2T 1 8T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze400
Southeastern

9.800 9.850 9.6009.500 38.750
4T 2T 18T 8T 2 

2 

Danielle Sievers1700
All American SD

9.750 9.625 9.7009.625 38.700
6T 16T 9T 2 3 

3 

Lilly Hudson1212
Florida Elite

9.650 9.650 9.6759.700 38.675
11T 14T 4 3 4 

4 

Bridget Bourque287
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.625 9.6509.675 38.650
8T 16T 5T 4T 5 

5 

Madison Ulrich408
Southeastern

9.700 9.550 9.7259.625 38.600
8T 23 9T 1 6 

6 

Gwen Fink402
Southeastern

9.650 9.775 9.4759.600 38.500
11T 6T 12T 17T 7 

7 

Makenzie Sedlacek1717
Midwest Elite IL

9.850 9.775 9.2509.500 38.375
2T 6T 18T 34T 8T

8T

Bryce Wilson1689
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.700 9.4259.450 38.375
4T 11T 29T 20T 8T

8T

Lily Smith1496
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.225 9.575 9.6509.825 38.275
40T 21T 2 4T 10 

10 

Jennifer McMillan406
Southeastern

9.425 9.800 9.5009.500 38.225
25T 5 18T 12T 11 

11 

Samara Buchanan1050
American Twisters

9.650 9.575 9.3259.650 38.200
11T 21T 8 28T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Stephen1718
Midwest Elite IL

9.600 9.525 9.4259.475 38.025
15T 24T 23T 20T 13 

13 

Hannah Drielick290
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.625 9.5509.600 37.875
53T 16T 12T 11 14 

14 

Cally Swaney237
First In Flight

9.500 9.675 9.2259.450 37.850
21 13 29T 37T 15 

15 

Seria Johnson1233
GTC GA

9.600 9.125 9.4509.600 37.775
15T 35T 12T 19 16 

16 

Gabi Ortiz296
LaFleur's Tampa

9.750 9.750 9.3758.825 37.700
6T 8T 71T 26 17 

17 

Nailah Adams1677
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.800 9.6509.400 37.550
8T 45 35* 4T 18T

18T

Rayna Light1196
Golden City

9.300 9.525 9.3259.400 37.550
33T 24T 35* 28T 18T

18T

Jordyn Paradise297
LaFleur's Tampa

9.850 9.900 8.8008.900 37.450
2T 1 65T 62T 20 

20 

Allison Landry1682
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.600 9.1009.300 37.375
29 19T 44T 47 21 

21 

Bella Miller1059
American Twisters

9.300 9.650 9.2509.100 37.300
33T 14T 51T 34T 22 

22 

Jessica Naranjo1060
American Twisters

9.425 9.325 9.4759.050 37.275
25T 29 55T 17T 23 

23 

Isabella Minervini1447
Gym Unlimited FL

9.250 9.350 9.1259.525 37.250
36T 28 17 43T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Presidential Classic 2021 Women
Meet Results
Feb 12-15, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 2/13/2021 10:08:15 PM

Women / OP / Nastia SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jurnee Lane692
Let It Shine

9.225 8.750 9.5009.675 37.150
40T 47T 5T 12* 25T

25T

Kiley Rorich407
Southeastern

9.175 9.450 9.5009.025 37.150
47T 26 57T 12* 25T

25T

Clara Hong1681
Pearland Elite

9.325 9.075 9.3509.375 37.125
32 38 39T 27 27 

27 

Gabrielle Linden1646
American Twisters

9.600 9.125 9.0009.275 37.000
15T 35T 47 51T 28 

28 

Alana Fisher124
Mountain Brook

9.075 9.225 9.0509.600 36.950
57T 31T 12T 48 29 

29 

Audrey West298
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.825 8.9509.000 36.850
57T 4 60T 54T 30T

30T

Blake Pascal1493
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 9.6259.175 36.850
44T 44 48 7 30T

30T

Whitney Parziale1214
Florida Elite

9.200 9.225 8.9009.475 36.800
44T 31T 23T 58T 32 

32 

Hanna Castillo1051
American Twisters

9.650 9.375 9.4008.350 36.775
11T 27 85 23* 33T

33T

Sydney Crouch1052
American Twisters

9.250 9.600 9.2758.650 36.775
36T 19T 81 32T 33T

33T

Olivia VanHorn1497
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.425 8.550 9.4009.400 36.775
25T 58T 35T 23* 33T

33T

Jonna-Marie Kirk616
ACE Gymnastics FL

9.025 9.300 8.9509.350 36.625
60T 30 41 54T 36 

36 

Haylen Zabrowski1063
American Twisters

9.575 9.750 7.9009.375 36.600
18T 8T 39T 79T 37 

37 

Abigayle Martin1685
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.625 9.2259.450 36.550
36T 54T 29T 37T 38 

38 

Abby Royer1492
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.350 7.950 9.5009.600 36.400
30T 71 12T 12T 39 

39 

Victoria Taran1721
Southeastern

9.000 8.925 8.9509.475 36.350
63T 42 23T 54T 40 

40 

Chloe Seaga265
FGTC

9.300 9.100 8.4509.475 36.325
33T 37 23T 72T 41T

41T

Emma Brkljacic289
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.275 9.2759.325 36.325
24 63 42T 32T 41T

41T

Karlie Chavez1651
CCGI

9.400 8.675 9.5008.700 36.275
28 50T 78 12T 43 

43 

Mackenzie Patricelli1716
Midwest Elite IL

9.100 9.150 9.1508.850 36.250
53T 34 68T 42 44 

44 

Zyia Coleman1231
GTC GA

9.225 8.750 9.1759.025 36.175
40T 47T 57T 41 45 

45 

Talia Hitt404
Southeastern

9.225 8.625 8.6259.625 36.100
40T 54T 9T 67 46 

46 

Lauryn Martin1715
Midwest Elite IL

9.025 9.025 9.0258.925 36.000
60T 40T 64 49T 47 

47 

Kylie Hammonds115
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 8.225 9.0259.425 35.700
60T 65T 33T 49T 48 

48 
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Sydney Daily1652
CCGI

9.350 8.675 8.3509.300 35.675
30T 50T 44T 75 49 

49 

Brianna Eng1436
Gym Unlimited FL

8.850 8.750 8.7259.325 35.650
71T 47T 42T 66 50 

50 

Alana Laster806
Southern Starz

9.550 8.250 9.6008.150 35.550
20 64 92 8T 51 

51 

Keanna Abraham1650
CCGI

9.575 8.400 9.2508.275 35.500
18T 62 88 34T 52 

52 

Emily Lahurd128
Mountain Brook

8.500 8.775 8.6009.475 35.350
83 46 23T 68T 53 

53 

Mya Gordon709
Let It Shine

8.300 9.025 9.2008.450 34.975
85T 40T 82 39T 54 

54 

Lydia McNair130
Mountain Brook

8.875 8.025 8.9258.900 34.725
68T 70 65T 57 55 

55 

Celia Trotter672
Let It Shine

8.800 8.650 8.2509.000 34.700
76T 52T 60T 78 56 

56 

Sarah Buchanan1679
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.050 7.2759.125 34.550
53T 39 50 85 57 

57 

Maya Slater808
Southern Starz

9.150 8.150 8.3258.725 34.350
49T 68 77 76T 58 

58 

Amanda Schnelker1109
Golden City

8.825 7.875 8.7758.850 34.325
74T 72 68T 64 59 

59 

Hayden Sanders111
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 7.425 8.8758.825 34.175
59 77 71T 61 60 

60 

AnnaKate Bickel659
Let It Shine

8.825 8.550 7.3509.425 34.150
74T 58T 33T 84 61T

61T

Hailey Smallwood110
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.225 8.4508.325 34.150
49T 65T 86 72T 61T

61T

Libby Allen700
Let It Shine

8.225 8.075 9.0008.850 34.150
87T 69 68T 51T 61T

61T

Promise Jean-Marie1055
American Twisters

8.800 6.925 8.9009.300 33.925
76T 81 44T 58T 64 

64 

Maggie Holman755
SGA Gymnastics

8.850 6.575 9.3009.150 33.875
71T 85 49 30T 65 

65 

Alyssa Langston1683
Pearland Elite

8.625 8.650 7.8008.750 33.825
80T 52T 74T 82T 66 

66 

Kailey Ferri1495
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.875 7.325 8.9008.400 33.500
68T 78 83 58T 67 

67 

Sanaa Newberry743
Stick It Gym-GA

9.125 6.825 8.4759.000 33.425
52 82 60T 71 68 

68 

Erin Grigsby1532
United Gymstars

7.725 7.775 8.6009.000 33.100
89 73 60T 68T 69T

69T

Nhi Nguyen1191
Golden City

8.750 7.750 7.8508.750 33.100
78 74 74T 81 69T

69T

Olivia Bandurski1714
Midwest Elite IL

8.900 8.225 7.8007.875 32.800
67 65T 96 82T 71 

71 

Abby Chesshire1491
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.000 7.700 8.3257.525 32.550
63T 75 98T 76T 72 

72 
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Elizabeth Green126
Mountain Brook

9.175 7.450 7.2508.200 32.075
47T 76 90 86 73 

73 

Kylee Kerce737
Stick It Gym-GA

8.300 6.750 8.5508.000 31.600
85T 83T 95 70 74 

74 

Haley Miller1672
Valley Gymnastics

8.625 6.425 7.2008.675 30.925
80T 86 79T 87 75 

75 

Millie Smoke134
Mountain Brook

9.100 6.125 7.9007.525 30.650
53T 87 98T 79T 76 

76 

Bells Markovich596
ACE Gymnastics FL

8.225 4.500 8.7508.750 30.225
87T 88 74T 65 77 

77 

Morgan Crites1452
Gym Unlimited FL

9.000 8.900 0.0009.100 27.000
63T 43 51T 89T 78 

78 

Ariana Delgado1053
American Twisters

9.150 8.425 9.4000.000 26.975
49T 61 100T 23T 79 

79 

Mia Erdos1691
Gotham Gymnastics

8.875 9.700 0.0008.375 26.950
68T 11T 84 89T 80 

80 

Carmella Calafati1494
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.4258.075 26.750
36T 89T 94 20T 81 

81 

Bradleigh Bearden668
Let It Shine

8.675 0.000 9.1258.900 26.700
79 89T 65T 43T 82 

82 

Nia Poole1722
Southeastern

9.475 0.000 9.0008.100 26.575
22T 89T 93 51T 83 

83 

Tessa Volpe1687
Pearland Elite

8.950 8.550 0.0009.050 26.550
66 58T 55T 89T 84 

84 

Ameila Fleetwood655
Let It Shine

8.525 0.000 8.8008.300 25.625
82 89T 87 62T 85 

85 

Mallory Gregory562
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 0.000 0.0009.500 18.975
22T 89T 18T 89T 86 

86 

BROOKE GLEICHOWSKI516
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 0.000 0.0009.675 18.875
44T 89T 5T 89T 87 

87 

Sam Forman1054
American Twisters

0.000 9.750 0.0009.075 18.825
90T 8T 54 89T 88 

88 

Maeve Hahn246
First In Flight

0.000 0.000 9.3009.500 18.800
90T 89T 18T 30T 89 

89 

Emily St Onge524
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.200 9.2000.000 18.400
90T 33 100T 39T 90 

90 

Delaney Bruns675
Let It Shine

0.000 0.000 9.1259.100 18.225
90T 89T 51T 43T 91 

91 

Nicole Jackson1232
GTC GA

0.000 0.000 8.4509.450 17.900
90T 89T 29T 72T 92 

92 

Kiara Sahm-Khiamdavanh1671
Valley Gymnastics

0.000 8.575 0.0008.775 17.350
90T 57 73 89T 93 

93 

Paris Smiley568
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 0.000 0.0008.675 17.150
84 89T 79T 89T 94 

94 

Kat Huddleston127
Mountain Brook

8.850 0.000 0.0008.175 17.025
71T 89T 91 89T 95 

95 

Ariana Light1117
Golden City

0.000 0.000 7.1259.400 16.525
90T 89T 35T 88 96 

96 
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Lauren French554
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 7.200 9.1250.000 16.325
90T 79 100T 43T 97 

97 

Brooke Reardon1293
Flight Gym Academy

0.000 6.750 0.0009.475 16.225
90T 83T 23T 89T 98 

98 

Taylor Rendina640
ACE Gymnastics FL

0.000 7.000 0.0007.575 14.575
90T 80 97 89T 99 

99 

Ky McCright1058
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0009.750 9.750
90T 89T 3 89T 100 

100 

Callie Kuchinski156
Mountain Brook

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
90T 89T 57T 89T 101 

101 

Emalee Frost679
Let It Shine

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
90T 56 100T 89T 102 

102 

Kinley Stanley697
Let It Shine

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
90T 89T 89 89T 103 

103 

Charniya Brown673
Let It Shine

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
90T 89T 100T 89T 104 

104 
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Charlotte Booth519
Brandy Johnson's

9.800 9.600 9.1259.650 38.175
1 3T 1 14T 1 

1 

Danielle Ferris1210
Florida Elite

9.625 9.200 9.4259.600 37.850
2 11T 3 5T 2 

2 

Emerson Fisk1131
Golden City

9.425 9.600 9.3259.425 37.775
6 3T 9 10 3 

3 

Allison Kaempfer1056
American Twisters

9.525 9.550 9.1259.500 37.700
3T 5 6T 14T 4 

4 

Nina Laurito1684
Pearland Elite

9.150 9.525 9.2509.625 37.550
13 6T 2 13 5 

5 

Addyson Fulcher233
First In Flight

9.250 9.200 9.5009.500 37.450
8 11T 6T 2 6 

6 

Brooke Dennis515
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.150 9.4759.275 37.350
5 14 12 3 7 

7 

Jasmine Cawley537
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 9.500 9.1009.500 37.175
15 8 6T 19 8 

8 

Casi Nicolas518
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.525 9.3758.700 36.925
7 6T 23 7 9 

9 

Scarlet Pajer722
Let It Shine

9.225 9.200 9.1259.350 36.900
9T 11T 10 14T 10 

10 

Imani White532
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.350 9.4508.750 36.600
16 10 21 4 11 

11 

Tiara Platkin1061
American Twisters

8.750 9.700 9.3508.725 36.525
24 1T 22 8T 12 

12 

Mariella Brueck1049
American Twisters

8.900 8.850 9.4259.300 36.475
19T 17T 11 5T 13 

13 

Taylor Clark1213
Florida Elite

9.225 8.075 9.2759.525 36.100
9T 25 4T 12 14 

14 

Simone Brown253
First In Flight

9.125 9.450 8.6758.675 35.925
14 9 24 22 15 

15 

Elizabeth Dowdy1486
IGG

9.525 8.875 9.0258.150 35.575
3T 16 27 20 16 

16 

Danielle Hall240
First In Flight

9.200 8.575 8.7758.825 35.375
11T 20 19 21 17 

17 

Jayla Booker1048
American Twisters

9.200 7.600 9.3008.850 34.950
11T 26 18 11 18 

18 

Presley Williams135
Mountain Brook

8.725 8.850 9.1258.225 34.925
25 17T 26 14T 19 

19 

Kalani Colendres618
ACE Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.500 9.3507.875 34.625
19T 21 29 8T 20 

20 

Sally Wood575
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 7.300 9.1258.975 34.425
17 27 16 14T 21 

21 

Tia Burkett754
SGA Gymnastics

8.850 8.825 6.6508.925 33.250
22 19 17 25 22 

22 

Anna Pretnar132
Mountain Brook

8.550 7.100 8.4259.150 33.225
26 28 13 23 23 

23 

Nina Ballou1047
American Twisters

0.000 9.700 9.8509.525 29.075
27T 1T 4T 1 24 

24 
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Genesis Bosque266
FGTC

8.875 9.125 0.0008.550 26.550
21 15 25 26T 25 

25 

Lila Couture1174
Golden City

8.825 0.000 8.2259.125 26.175
23 29 14 24 26 

26 

Sienna Zuccaro1673
Valley Gymnastics

8.950 8.400 0.0008.800 26.150
18 23 20 26T 27 

27 

ALYSSA GOMILLION509
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 8.475 0.0009.025 17.500
27T 22 15 26T 28 

28 

Kayliana Lightbody1298
Flight Gym Academy

0.000 8.200 0.0007.925 16.125
27T 24 28 26T 29 

29 
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